21 22
Features:
Application:
 Shrink ratio: 3:1
 Working temperature: -45℃~+125℃

 High abrasion and corrosion resistance


≥120N/25mm
Peel strength(AL)
ASTM D1000
≥80N/25mm
Hot Melting Adhesive Property2.
D imensions ZBG3.
Part No.
Size As Supplied(mm)  After Recovery (mm)
Standard
Packing
mm
I.D.
I.D.
W.T. (m/pcs)
ZBG- 6  6.0/2.0 ≥6.0  ≤2.0  1.80±0.25 1.22
ZBG-10.2 10.2/3.0 ≥10.2 ≤3.0
1.75±0.25 1.22
ZBG-16 16.0/5.0 ≥16.0 ≤5.0
1.90±0.25 1.22
ZBG-19.1 19.1/5.6 ≥19.1 ≤5.6
2.45±0.25 1.22
ZBG- 25 25.0/8.0 ≥25.0 ≤8.0
2.45±0.25 1.22
ZBG- 28 28.0/9.0 ≥28.0 ≤9.0
2.60±0.25 1.22
ZBG- 35 35.0/10.2 ≥35.0 ≤10.2
2.70±0.25 1.22
ZBG- 38.1 38.1/12.0 ≥38.1 ≤12.0
2.70±0.25 1.22
ZBG- 43.2 43.2/12.7 ≥43.2 ≤12.7
2.70±0.25 1.22
ZBG- 55 55.0/16.0 ≥55.0 ≤16.0
2.80±0.30 1.22
ZBG- 63 63.0/19.0 ≥63.0 ≤19.0
3.00±0.30 1.22
ZBG- 75 75.0/22.0 ≥75.0 ≤22.0
3.00±0.30 1.22
ZBG- 85 85.0/25.0 ≥85.0 ≤25.0
3.30±0.30 1.22
ZBG- 95 95.0/29.0 ≥95.0 ≤29.0 3.70±0.35 1.22
ZBG-115 115.0/34.0 ≥115.0 ≤34.0 3.70±0.35 1.22
ZBG-140 140.0/42.0 ≥140.0 ≤42.0 3.70±0.35 1.22
Shrink temperature: Start at
3.
UV resistance and water proof
120°C